
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

325 
126 
511 
705 
587 
78 

141 
630 
702 
590 
556 
719 
567 
701 
850 
573 
231 
735 
779 
112 
146 
66 

838 
689 

Name 

Sara Andersen 
Matilda Huss 
Martine Hughes 
Malou Jakobsen 
Tyra Bäckström 
Elsa Löf 
Hilda Sjöberg 
Alice Welander 
Anna Legaard Henriksen 
Tuva Bernhardsson 
Tindra Johansson 
Elin Hansson 
Daniella Schjønning-Larsen 
Tuva Nelson 
Moa Hammarbom 
Wilma Hansson 
Sofia Grelsson 
Jasmina Veerasammy Rasksen 
Julia Karlsson 
Wilma Bengtsson 
Nova Ladarp 
Emelie Wiman 
Emma Börve 
Hilma Enander 

Klubb 

DMU - MCS 
Göta MS 
NMF 
DMU Denmark 
SMK Kungsör 
Arlanda MC 
Tibro MK 
MK Tranan 
NMK 
SMK Södermanland 
Landskrona MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Getinge MK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Finspångs MS 
Njurunda MK 
Smck 
Getinge MK 
Sösdala MK 
Linköpings MS 
Kinds MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Linköpings MS 

Fabrikat 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Team/Sponsor 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

KTM Scandinavia 
MC Sport Racing Team 

CEC RACING 

Motostar Racing 
CEC RACING 
Team Oskarström Racing 
Ronnangsgard Racing 

Motostar Racing 
Team Keva Motor AB 
Actionpics.se 

Diff 

0 
10 
12 
12 
14 
21 
21 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
36 
37 
38 
38 
39 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 

Total points 

40 
30 
28 
28 
26 
19 
19 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
4 
3 
2 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

F1  

20 
17 
11 
13 
15 
9 

10 
6 
7 
8 
4 
5 
1 
3 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

F2  

20 
13 
17 
15 
11 
10 
9 
8 
6 
4 
7 
5 
3 
0 
2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2024-08-24 15:24:16 

Tävlingsledare Patrik Håkansson 
Biträdande tävlingsledare Sven Jönsson/Teddy Gustafsson 
Supervisor Ben Nyman 
Tidtagare Alex Lodnert 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Helsingborg Motocross klubb 

JSM, MXSM Women, USM125 U17 
MXSM Women 

Tot MXSM Women 

Välabanan 1,690 km 


