

# JSM, MXSM Women, USM125 U17

MXSM Women

Välabanen 1,690 km

Tot MXSM Women

Pos	No.	Name	Klubb	Fabrikat	Team/Sponsor	Diff	Total points	F1	F2
1	325	Sara Andersen	DMU - MCS	KTM		0	40	20	20
2	126	Matilda Huss	Göta MS	Husqvarna	Husqvarna Motorcycles Sca	10	30	17	13
3	511	Martine Hughes	NMF	Kawasaki		12	28	11	17
4	705	Malou Jakobsen	DMU Denmark	KTM	KTM Scandinavia	12	28	13	15
5	587	Tyra Bäckström	SMK Kungsör	GasGas	MC Sport Racing Team	14	26	15	11
6	78	Elsa Löf	Arlanda MC	GasGas		21	19	9	10
7	141	Hilda Sjöberg	Tibro MK	Honda	CEC RACING	21	19	10	9
8	630	Alice Welander	MK Tranan	KTM		26	14	6	8
9	702	Anna Legaard Henriksen	NMK	Honda		27	13	7	6
10	590	Tuva Bernhardsson	SMK Södermanland	Husqvarna		28	12	8	4
11	556	Tindra Johansson	Landskrona MK	Yamaha	Motostar Racing	29	11	4	7
12	719	Elin Hansson	Älvbygdens MK	KTM	CEC RACING	30	10	5	5
13	567	Daniella Schjønning-Larsen	Getinge MK	KTM	Team Oskarström Racing	36	4	1	3
14	701	Tuva Nelson	Smålandsstenar MK	Yamaha	Ronnangsgard Racing	37	3	3	0
15	850	Moa Hammarbom	Nynäshamns MCK	Yamaha		38	2	0	2
16	573	Wilma Hansson	Finspångs MS	Husqvarna		38	2	2	0
17	231	Sofia Grelsson	Njurunda MK	KTM		39	1	0	1
18	735	Jasmina Veerasammy Raskse	Smck	KTM		40	0	0	0
19	779	Julia Karlsson	Getinge MK	Yamaha	Motostar Racing	40	0	0	0
20	112	Wilma Bengtsson	Sösdala MK	Husqvarna	Team Keva Motor AB	40	0	0	0
21	146	Nova Ladarp	Linköpings MS	GasGas	Actionpics.se	40	0	0	0
22	66	Emelie Wiman	Kinds MK	Honda		40	0	0	0
23	838	Emma Börve	Stenungsunds MS	KTM		40	0	0	0
24	689	Hilma Enander	Linköpings MS	Yamaha		40	0	0	0

Tävlingsledare Patrik Håkansson

Biträdande tävlingsledare Sven Jönsson/Teddy Gustafsson

Supervisor Ben Nyman

Tidtagare Alex Lodnert

Printed: 2024-08-24 15:24:16

Orbits

## Anslagen Tid:

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Helsingborg Motocross klubb